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Akhuwat College, Mustafabad, Kasur

F. G. Degree College for Women, Kharian
Cantt.

F. G. Degree College, Gujranwala Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Subject

Introduction to Arabic

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to International Relations

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Probability and Statistics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English as Official Language/Univ.Optional
(Comp 9
Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Geography

Application of modern tech. in Sports (Gen
4)
Administration and Management in Sports
(Found 7)
Basics of Human Physiology (Foundation 8)

Games-IV (Rifle Shoot., Arch., Wrestl.,
Box.& Weig
Athletics-IV (Throwing Events)

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory 2)

Introduction to Sociology

Probability and Statistics

Introduction to Arabic

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to History

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Introduction to Sociology

Cross Cultural Psychology

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          12

          11

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          25

          25

          25

           7

          16

          25

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          25

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           7

          25

          16

          26

          31

          27

          31

          33

          34

          33

          26

          33

          26

          33

          33

          33

Appeared

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          12

          11

          12

          12

          12

          10

          12

           6

          25

          25

          25

           7

          15

          25

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          25

          15

          15

          15

          15

          16

           7

          25

          15

          26

          24

          26

          29

          33

          34

          33

          26

          33

          25

          33

          33

          33

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

  93.75

  93.75

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

  77.42

  96.30

  93.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ARAB-111

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-212

ENG-232

IR-111A

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

STAT-221

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-216

ENG-232

GEOG-211

HPE-211

HPE-212

HPE-213

HPE-214

HPE-215

HR-213

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

PST-111

SOC-211

STAT-221

ARAB-111

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEOG-211

HIS-111

HR-213

SOC-211

APSY-241

Institute
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F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys,
Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

Subject

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physical Education

Introduction to Political Science

Applied Psychology

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Probability and Statistics

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
Technical & Business Writing (IT)

          33

          33

          33

          33

          24

          24

          29

          24

          33

          22

          21

          19

          37

          40

          37

         148

          42

          38

          39

          37

          33

          33

          33

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          35

          35

          35

          33

          18

          18

         168

          35

          35

          43

          38

          38

          38

          32

          24

           8

           8

           8

           4

Appeared

          33

          33

          33

          32

          24

          24

          26

          24

          33

          22

          20

          19

          36

          39

          36

         144

          42

          37

          39

          34

          32

          33

          32

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          34

          28

          34

          33

          18

          18

         162

          34

          34

          43

          38

          38

          38

          28

          24

           8

           8

           8

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

  89.66

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

  97.30

  97.50

  97.30

  97.30

 100.00

  97.37

 100.00

  91.89

  96.97

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.14

  80.00

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.43

  97.14

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-232

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PE-211

POL-111

PSY-111

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

STAT-221

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-232

Institute
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F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys,
Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

F.G. Quaid-e-Azam College, Rawalpindi

F.G. Science Degree College, Wah Cantt.

Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad

Federal Government College for Boys, Wah
Cantt.

Federal Government College for Women, Abid
Majid Road, Rawalpindi

Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.

Subject

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Introduction to Sociology

Probability and Statistics

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Probability and Statistics

Introduction to Philosophy

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Philosophy of Education

Curriculum Development

Practice Teaching (Observation&School
Experience)
English Language-IV

Science (Basic)

Computer Studies-II

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Introduction to Sociology

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

Introduction to Education

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to International Relations

Physical Education

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Turkish

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)

           8

           8

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           8

           4

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          27

          27

          27

          27

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          27

          27

           1

           9

Appeared

           8

           8

           4

           4

           4

           2

           4

           8

           1

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

           3

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

           2

           7

           7

           6

           7

           7

           7

           7

          27

          27

          27

          27

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          27

          27

           1

           9

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  25.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

GEOG-211

HR-213

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

SOC-211

STAT-221

ENG-232

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

STAT-221

GEN-2006

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

ED-302

ED-323

ED-395

EDE-106

EDE-110

EDE-184

ENG-212

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PHY-213

PHY-214

SOC-211

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

EDU-111

ENG-212

IR-111A

PE-211

SOC-211

TURK-111

ENG-204

Institute
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Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.

Subject

Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Probability and Statistics

Introduction to Arabic

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to History

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

           9

           9

          13

          17

           9

           9

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          15

          13

          14

          22

          15

          13

          17

          46

          29

          25

          25

          25

          25

          29

          48

          46

          46

          30

          30

          30

         133

          30

          30

          46

          30

          29

          29

          29

          30

          30

          30

          34

          30

          33

          33

          33

Appeared

           9

           9

          13

          17

           9

           9

          17

          17

          17

          16

          17

          14

           9

          13

          22

          13

          13

          11

          45

          28

          25

          25

          24

          25

          27

          47

          45

          45

          30

          30

          30

         132

          30

          30

          45

          30

          29

          29

          29

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          33

          32

          32

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

  93.33

  69.23

  92.86

 100.00

  86.67

 100.00

  64.71

  97.83

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

  93.10

  97.92

  97.83

  97.83

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  99.25

 100.00

 100.00

  97.83

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.24

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

  96.97

Pass%

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-232

GEOG-211

HR-213

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

STAT-221

ARAB-111

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-232

GEOG-211

HIS-111

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

Institute
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Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Subject

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Introduction to Sociology

Probability and Statistics

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Principles of Accounting

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to International Relations

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Differential Equations-II

Linear Algebra

Basic Electronics

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

Philosophy of Education

Curriculum Development

Practice Teaching (Observation&School
Experience)

          36

          33

          88

          34

          25

          25

          12

          24

          24

          24

          24

          12

          13

          13

          25

          24

          14

          12

          14

          14

          13

          13

          14

           1

           3

           1

          10

          10

          14

          14

          14

          37

           3

           3

          22

          22

          22

          22

          49

          49

          52

          52

           3

           3

           3

          19

          19

          19

Appeared

          36

          33

          88

          27

          25

          25

          12

          23

          24

          23

          24

          10

          12

          12

          25

          24

          14

          12

          12

          14

          11

           6

          12

            

           3

           1

           8

          10

          14

          14

          14

          37

           3

           3

          22

          22

          22

          22

          48

          49

          50

          52

           3

           2

           3

          19

          19

          19

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  79.41

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.83

 100.00

  95.83

 100.00

  83.33

  92.31

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

  84.62

  46.15

  85.71

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.96

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHY-213

PHY-214

SOC-211

STAT-221

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ACC-111

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-212

ENG-222

GEN-2006

IR-111A

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-223

MATH-224

PHY-203

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ED-302

ED-323

ED-395

Institute
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Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot

Subject

English Language-IV

Science (Basic)

Content Elective (History-II)

Urdu - II

Introduction to Education

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Introduction to History

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Mathematics A-IV

Physical Education

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Introduction to Political Science

Introduction to Sociology

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Arabic-IV

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

          19

          19

          10

           9

           3

          32

          32

          32

          68

          32

          13

           3

          32

           3

          22

           3

           3

           6

           6

          22

          97

           7

           7

           7

          49

          49

          13

          13

          10

          10

          10

          37

          37

          37

          44

          37

          37

          13

          13

          13

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          10

          58

Appeared

          19

          19

          10

           9

           3

          32

          32

          32

          68

          32

          13

           3

          32

           3

          22

           2

           3

           6

           6

          22

          97

           7

           7

           7

          48

          49

          12

          11

           9

           9

           9

          36

          36

          34

          42

          36

          37

          12

          12

          12

          21

          20

          21

          21

          21

           9

          58

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.96

 100.00

  92.31

  84.62

  90.00

  90.00

  90.00

  97.30

  97.30

  91.89

  95.45

  97.30

 100.00

  92.31

  92.31

  92.31

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

Pass%

EDE-106

EDE-110

EDE-160

EDE-172

EDU-111

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEOG-211

GS-211

HIS-111

HR-213

MATH-203

PE-211

PHY-213

PHY-214

POL-202

POL-203

POL-211

SOC-211

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ARB-202

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEOG-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PHY-213

PHY-214

SOC-111

SOC-211

Institute
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Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot
Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College Hunza Block,
Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.

Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Subject

Introduction to Urdu

Psychology-II (MAS)

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Mass Media in Pakistan

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

Philosophy of Education

Curriculum Development

Practice Teaching (Observation&School
Experience)
English Language-IV

Science (Basic)

Content Elective (Islamic Studies)

Introduction to Education

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Writing Workshop (MAS)

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Introduction to International Relations

Physical Education

Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Political Science-II (MAS)

Introduction to Sociology

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Introduction to Sociology

Advanced Financial Accounting-II

Auditing

Cost Accounting

Sales Tax Custom and Federal Excise Duty

Economics of Pakistan

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Arabic-IV

Computer-IV

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

English as Official Language/Univ.Optional
(Comp 9
Application of modern tech. in Sports (Gen
4)

          10

          36

          38

          38

          38

          38

          36

          18

          16

          16

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          17

          38

          39

          39

          67

          36

          38

          16

          38

          16

          38

          18

          16

          36

          92

          19

          19

          18

          17

          17

          16

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           3

           3

           3

          13

          13

Appeared

           9

          34

          38

          38

          37

          38

          36

          18

          14

          16

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          17

          38

          39

          37

          67

          36

          38

          16

          38

          16

          38

          13

          16

          36

          92

          19

          18

          18

          16

          17

          16

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           3

           2

           3

          13

          13

Passed

  90.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

  97.37

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.87

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  72.22

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

URDU-111

APSY-212

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

BSCS-202

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ED-302

ED-323

ED-395

EDE-106

EDE-110

EDE-176

EDU-111

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-223

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

IR-111A

PE-211

POL-202

POL-203

POL-222

SOC-211

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

ENG-222

SOC-211

COMM-205

COMM-206

COMM-207

COMM-208

ECON-232

ENG-222

ARB-202

COMP-203

ENG-212

ENG-216

HPE-211

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Boys,
Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys, Model
Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Administration and Management in Sports
(Found 7)
Basics of Human Physiology (Foundation 8)

Games-IV (Rifle Shoot., Arch., Wrestl.,
Box.& Weig
Athletics-IV (Throwing Events)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory 2)

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Introduction to Business Law

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Computer LAB-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

          13

          13

          13

          13

           3

           3

           3

          13

          11

          11

          11

          11

          10

          10

          10

           2

          11

          10

          10

           2

           2

           2

          23

           2

           2

           2

         132

         131

         154

         131

          38

          38

           5

           3

           2

          28

          31

          29

         204

          36

          19

          28

          28

          36

          36

          36

Appeared

          13

          13

          13

          13

           3

           3

           3

          13

          11

          11

          11

          11

           9

           9

           9

           2

          11

          10

          10

           2

           2

           2

          23

           2

           2

           2

         131

         130

         120

         130

          38

          38

           4

           3

           2

          25

          28

          26

         202

          36

          18

          26

          26

          36

          36

          36

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

  90.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  99.24

  99.24

  77.92

  99.24

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.29

  90.32

  89.66

  99.02

 100.00

  94.74

  92.86

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

HPE-212

HPE-213

HPE-214

HPE-215

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

PST-111

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-222

GEOG-211

HR-213

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

BLAW-111

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

COMP-204

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-232

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

HR-213

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore

Subject

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Differential Equations-II

Linear Algebra

Basic Electronics

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Probability and Statistics

Introduction to Urdu

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Philosophy

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

English as Official Language/Univ.Optional
(Comp 9
Application of modern tech. in Sports (Gen
4)
Administration and Management in Sports
(Found 7)
Basics of Human Physiology (Foundation 8)

Games-IV (Rifle Shoot., Arch., Wrestl.,
Box.& Weig
Athletics-IV (Throwing Events)

          43

          36

          19

          19

          82

          34

          34

           5

          24

           5

          46

          35

          19

          19

          19

         232

          45

          39

          40

           2

         133

         131

          18

          18

          26

          26

          34

           8

           8

           8

          16

           8

           8

          16

          16

           8

           8

           8

          34

          18

          18

          14

          14

          16

          15

          14

          14

Appeared

          36

          36

          17

          11

          75

          27

          30

           5

          23

           5

          41

          34

          18

          18

          18

         224

          31

          39

          18

           2

         130

         130

          18

          18

          26

          23

          34

           8

           8

           8

          14

           6

           8

          16

          16

           8

           8

           7

          34

          18

          18

          14

          14

          16

          15

          14

          14

Passed

  83.72

 100.00

  89.47

  57.89

  91.46

  79.41

  88.24

 100.00

  95.83

 100.00

  89.13

  97.14

  94.74

  94.74

  94.74

  96.55

  68.89

 100.00

  45.00

 100.00

  97.74

  99.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.46

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-223

MATH-224

PHY-203

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

STAT-221

URDU-111

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

ENG-212

GEN-2006

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ENG-216

HPE-211

HPE-212

HPE-213

HPE-214

HPE-215

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore
Government Graduate College for Women,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women,
Hajipura, Sialkot

Subject

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory 2)

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Arabic-IV

Computer-IV

Computer LAB-IV

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

General Science

Muslim Rule in South Asia (712-1526)

Foreign Policy of Pakistan (1947-1997)

Government and Poltics in Pakistan-II
(1971-2000)
Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Mathematics A-IV

Introduction to Political Science

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Arabic-IV

Computer-IV

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Introduction to Sociology

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

          15

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          23

           6

          29

           3

           3

           3

           3

          17

          17

          17

           6

          20

          29

           6

           6

           3

           3

           3

          17

          17

          23

          23

          23

          31

          23

          23

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          37

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

Appeared

          15

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          22

           6

          29

           3

           3

           3

           3

          17

          17

          17

           6

          20

          29

           3

           6

           3

           3

           3

          17

          17

          23

          23

          23

          31

          23

          23

          17

          17

          17

          14

          13

          13

          14

          14

          37

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PST-111

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

ARB-202

COMP-203

COMP-204

ENG-212

GS-211

HIS-204

HIS-205

HIS-206

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

MATH-203

POL-211

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ARB-202

COMP-203

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEOG-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PHY-213

PHY-214

SOC-211

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

GEOG-211

HR-213

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Hajipura, Sialkot
Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Government Graduate College for Women,
Raiwind, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Business Administration

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to History

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Psychology-II (MAS)

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Mass Media in Pakistan

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Writing Workshop (MAS)

Introduction to Political Science

Political Science-II (MAS)

Introduction to Sociology

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

          19

          11

          30

          30

          36

          30

          14

          11

          12

          29

          31

          30

          41

          12

          29

          11

          29

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          59

          31

          30

          10

           9

           9

           9

           9

          10

          10

          10

           9

          10

           9

          84

          84

          85

          84

          80

         333

         336

         338

         333

          80

          95

          81

Appeared

          19

          11

          30

          30

          31

          30

          14

          11

          12

          29

          31

          30

          41

          12

          29

          11

          29

          12

          11

          12

          12

          12

          58

          31

          30

          10

           9

           9

           9

           9

          10

          10

          10

           9

          10

           9

          84

          83

          85

          83

          79

         331

         335

         309

         332

          73

          77

          74

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  86.11

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.81

 100.00

  98.81

  98.75

  99.40

  99.70

  91.42

  99.70

  91.25

  81.05

  91.36

Pass%

SOC-211

BADMIN-111

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

HIS-111

HR-213

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

APSY-212

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

BSCS-202

ENG-212

ENG-223

POL-211

POL-222

SOC-211

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Subject

Islamic Economics

Philosophy of Education

Curriculum Development

Practice Teaching (Observation&School
Experience)
English Language-IV

Science (Basic)

Urdu - II

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Differential Equations-II

Linear Algebra

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Political Science

Introduction to Political Science

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Probability and Statistics

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

          69

         133

         131

         131

         131

         131

         131

         120

         122

         122

         576

          79

          37

          69

         121

         121

          80

          79

          79

          78

          79

          79

          86

         113

          37

          37

          96

          96

          95

           1

           2

          85

          83

          37

          37

          37

          69

          85

         633

          12

          12

          80

         335

         336

          36

          36

          36

          36

Appeared

          67

         131

         128

         128

         129

         128

         127

         119

         120

         121

         572

          79

          36

          67

         120

         120

          76

          75

          78

          78

          77

          78

          84

         113

          30

          32

          96

          82

          94

           1

           2

          82

          83

          35

          36

          36

          67

          33

         629

          12

          12

          75

         306

         334

          33

          36

          36

          36

Passed

  97.10

  98.50

  97.71

  97.71

  98.47

  97.71

  96.95

  99.17

  98.36

  99.18

  99.31

 100.00

  97.30

  97.10

  99.17

  99.17

  95.00

  94.94

  98.73

 100.00

  97.47

  98.73

  97.67

 100.00

  81.08

  86.49

 100.00

  85.42

  98.95

 100.00

 100.00

  96.47

 100.00

  94.59

  97.30

  97.30

  97.10

  38.82

  99.37

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

  91.34

  99.40

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-204A

ED-302

ED-323

ED-395

EDE-106

EDE-110

EDE-172

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-232

GEN-2006

GEOG-111

GEOG-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-223

MATH-224

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

POL-111

POL-211

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

STAT-221

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Subject

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Advanced Financial Accounting-II

Auditing

Cost Accounting

Sales Tax Custom and Federal Excise Duty

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

Economics of Pakistan

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

English as Official Language/Univ.Optional
(Comp 9
English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Application of modern tech. in Sports (Gen
4)
Administration and Management in Sports
(Found 7)
Basics of Human Physiology (Foundation 8)

Games-IV (Rifle Shoot., Arch., Wrestl.,
Box.& Weig
Athletics-IV (Throwing Events)

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Differential Equations-II

Linear Algebra

Physical Education

Basic Electronics

          18

          22

          22

          22

          22

          19

          20

          20

          19

          18

          19

          15

          16

          19

          22

          24

          23

          81

          12

          19

          42

           3

          22

          15

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          23

          18

          18

          18

          42

          42

          42

          77

          42

           3

           3

          11

          11

          11

           3

          13

          23

           2

Appeared

          17

          21

          21

          17

          21

          18

          20

          20

          19

          16

          17

          14

          15

          19

          22

          21

          23

          78

          12

          19

          41

           3

          22

          15

           9

          12

          12

          12

          12

          23

          17

          16

          15

          41

          39

          40

          66

          41

           3

           2

           9

           9

          10

           3

          13

          23

           2

Passed

  94.44

  95.45

  95.45

  77.27

  95.45

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

  89.47

  93.33

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

  96.30

 100.00

 100.00

  97.62

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

  88.89

  83.33

  97.62

  92.86

  95.24

  85.71

  97.62

 100.00

  66.67

  81.82

  81.82

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMM-205

COMM-206

COMM-207

COMM-208

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ECON-232

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-216

ENG-222

ENG-232

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

GS-211

HPE-211

HPE-212

HPE-213

HPE-214

HPE-215

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-223

MATH-224

PE-211

PHY-203

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Faisalabad

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Saidpur Scheme No. 2, Staellite Town,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Political Science

Introduction to Political Science

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory 2)

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

Probability and Statistics

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Introduction to Sociology

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Introduction to Sociology

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Introduction to Sociology

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Introduction to Sociology

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Introduction to Sociology

Psychology-II (MAS)

Arabic-IV

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

          11

          11

           3

           3

           3

          16

          13

          12

          15

         106

          53

          15

          15

          15

          22

          22

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          34

          31

          83

          75

Appeared

          10

          10

           3

           3

           3

          15

          13

          10

          14

         103

          51

          15

          15

          15

          21

          21

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          14

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          32

          28

          83

          75

Passed

  90.91

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

  83.33

  93.33

  97.17

  96.23

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

  90.32

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

POL-111

POL-211

PST-111

SOC-111

SOC-211

STAT-221

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

ENG-222

SOC-211

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

ENG-222

SOC-211

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

ENG-222

SOC-211

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

ENG-222

SOC-211

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

ENG-222

SOC-211

APSY-212

ARB-202

BBA-205

BBA-206

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Mass Media in Pakistan

Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Criminology

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

Basic Economics-IV

Basic Economics LAB-IV

Philosophy of Education

Curriculum Development

Practice Teaching (Observation&School
Experience)
English Language-IV

Science (Basic)

Urdu - II

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Writing Workshop (MAS)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Gender Studies

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Differential Equations-II

Linear Algebra

          75

          76

         104

         119

          34

         139

         129

          28

          14

          31

          28

          29

          33

          33

          52

          34

          34

          34

          37

          34

          57

          61

          57

         336

          75

          34

          64

          25

          14

          28

          57

          53

          57

          30

          27

          27

          66

          64

          66

          75

          76

          25

          25

          96

          36

          36

          13

          28

Appeared

          75

          76

         102

         116

          22

         129

         128

          27

          14

          31

          27

          29

          32

          32

          52

          34

          34

          32

          37

          34

          55

          58

          55

         323

          75

          26

          64

          24

          14

          28

          51

          51

          55

          26

          26

          25

          66

          64

          66

          62

          75

          23

          24

          83

          30

          35

          10

          28

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  98.08

  97.48

  64.71

  92.81

  99.22

  96.43

 100.00

 100.00

  96.43

 100.00

  96.97

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

  96.49

  95.08

  96.49

  96.13

 100.00

  76.47

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.47

  96.23

  96.49

  86.67

  96.30

  92.59

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  82.67

  98.68

  92.00

  96.00

  86.46

  83.33

  97.22

  76.92

 100.00

Pass%

BBA-207

BBA-208

BOT-203

BOT-204

BSCS-202

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

CRIM-211

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ECON-223

ECON-224

ED-302

ED-323

ED-395

EDE-106

EDE-110

EDE-172

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-222

ENG-223

ENG-232

GEN-2006

GEND-211

GEOG-111

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-223

MATH-224

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Subject

Introduction to Management

Basic Electronics

General Physics LAB-II

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Introduction to Political Science

Political Science-II (MAS)

Introduction to Sociology

Contemporary Sociological Theory

Introduction to Sociology

Social Work

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Probability and Statistics

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

Basic Economics-IV

Basic Economics LAB-IV

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English IV

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Economics

History

Introduction to Philosophy

Regional Concepts

Basic Field Surveying

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

          14

           1

           2

          70

          59

          25

          25

          25

          23

          23

          14

          34

          28

          14

         390

          16

          38

          34

          84

          27

          27

          27

         110

         104

          16

          16

          20

          20

           3

           3

           3

           5

           5

          14

          14

          14

          17

          66

          17

          17

           5

          17

          17

          14

          22

          14

           5

           5

Appeared

          14

            

           1

          62

          58

          25

          25

          25

          23

          23

          14

          34

          28

          14

         386

          16

          26

          33

          60

          27

          27

          27

          91

         101

          16

          16

          20

          20

           3

           3

           3

           5

           5

          14

          14

          14

          15

          65

          16

          16

           5

          16

          16

          14

          22

          14

           5

           5

Passed

 100.00

    .00

  50.00

  88.57

  98.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.97

 100.00

  68.42

  97.06

  71.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  82.73

  97.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.24

  98.48

  94.12

  94.12

 100.00

  94.12

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MNG-211

PHY-203

PHY-204

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

POL-202

POL-203

POL-211

POL-222

SOC-111

SOC-204

SOC-211

SOCW-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

STAT-221

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ECON-223

ECON-224

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-206A

ENG-212

GC-113

GC-115

GEN-2006

GEOG-202

GEOG-204

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Subject

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Mathematics

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Applied Psychology

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

General Science

Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Urdu

Arabic-IV

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

          25

          16

          16

          17

          15

          15

           5

           5

           5

           3

           3

          77

          10

          10

          22

          22

          22

          16

          16

          12

          11

          10

          20

          10

          11

          10

          10

          10

          10

          12

          16

          16

          16

          16

          85

          85

          85

          85

          12

           5

           5

           5

          23

          23

          23

         112

          16

           3

Appeared

          25

          12

          15

          15

          14

          15

           5

           5

           5

           3

           3

          75

           9

           9

          22

          22

          22

          16

          16

          11

           9

          10

          19

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

            

          11

          16

          16

          16

          16

          85

          85

          77

          85

           9

           5

           5

           5

          23

          23

          23

         109

          16

           3

Passed

 100.00

  75.00

  93.75

  88.24

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.40

  90.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  81.82

 100.00

  95.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.59

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.32

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-208

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

PSY-111

SOC-111

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-212

GS-211

POL-202

POL-203

SOC-111

SOC-211

URDU-111

ARB-202

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-222

ENG-232

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Subject

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Introduction to Journalism

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Probability and Statistics

Introduction to Urdu

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Arabic-IV

Computer-IV

Philosophy of Education

Curriculum Development

Practice Teaching (Observation&School
Experience)
English Language-IV

Science (Basic)

Urdu - II

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

           3

          23

          23

          12

          12

          12

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           5

           3

           3

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           3

           3

           3

         134

           3

           5

          85

          85

          31

          31

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          45

          45

          45

          58

          39

          45

          27

          45

          31

          31

          31

          39

          39

Appeared

           3

          23

          23

          12

          11

          12

           3

           3

           3

           1

           3

           5

           3

           3

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           3

           3

           3

         132

           3

           5

          84

          84

          31

          30

          32

          32

          32

          31

          32

          32

          45

          45

          44

          57

          35

          45

          27

          45

          25

          29

          29

          31

          33

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

  90.00

  90.00

  90.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.51

 100.00

 100.00

  98.82

  98.82

 100.00

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.78

  98.28

  89.74

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.65

  93.55

  93.55

  79.49

  84.62

Pass%

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

JOUR-111

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

STAT-221

URDU-111

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ARB-202

COMP-203

ED-302

ED-323

ED-395

EDE-106

EDE-110

EDE-172

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Graduate College, Ravi Road,
Shahdara, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Subject

Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Mathematics A-IV

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Introduction to Sociology

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

          39

          39

          39

          72

          27

          27

          27

           5

          16

          16

          19

          19

           5

          12

          12

          12

          40

          12

          16

          12

           5

           5

           5

           3

           3

           3

           4

           4

          47

          12

          12

          12

          16

          16

          38

         149

         148

         164

         160

          38

          26

          26

          26

          38

          38

          38

         381

Appeared

          39

          39

          39

          72

          27

          25

          27

           5

          16

          16

          15

          19

           3

          12

          11

          12

          40

          12

          16

          12

           5

           4

           5

           3

           3

           3

           4

           4

          46

          12

          12

          12

          14

          16

          38

         149

         148

         163

         160

          38

          26

          26

          25

          38

          38

          38

         381

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.59

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  78.95

 100.00

  60.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.87

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  99.39

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

MATH-203

PHY-213

PHY-214

POL-202

POL-203

SOC-211

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

Institute



Print Date: 29-NOV-23 10:38 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ALIRAZA

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS(4-Years) 4thSemester Spring 2022 by Institute

20 / 31

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Subject

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Introduction to History

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Differential Equations-II

Linear Algebra

Introduction to Persian

Basic Electronics

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Introduction to Sociology

Probability and Statistics

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

          59

          66

          38

          65

          26

          38

          38

          38

          38

          59

          59

          59

          61

          85

          66

          66

         108

          92

          92

           1

          30

          26

           2

         105

         104

          66

          66

          66

          28

          28

         355

          59

          37

          37

          37

         153

         148

          23

          23

          23

          23

          21

          46

          46

          48

          48

          21

          40

          36

Appeared

          59

          64

          38

          65

          26

          38

          38

          38

          38

          59

          58

          58

          54

          85

          61

          63

         108

          83

          92

            

          30

          26

           1

         102

         104

          62

          64

          64

          27

          27

         353

          51

          37

          37

          37

         151

         148

          23

          23

          23

          23

          20

          46

          46

          39

          48

          19

          34

          35

Passed

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.31

  98.31

  88.52

 100.00

  92.42

  95.45

 100.00

  90.22

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  97.14

 100.00

  93.94

  96.97

  96.97

  96.43

  96.43

  99.44

  86.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.69

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

  81.25

 100.00

  90.48

  85.00

  97.22

Pass%

ENG-232

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

GS-211

HIS-111

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-223

MATH-224

PER-111

PHY-203

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

POL-202

POL-203

SOC-211

STAT-221

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Government Graduate College, Zafarwal,
Narowal

Subject

Islamic Economics

Introduction to Education

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Introduction to Journalism

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Introduction to Political Science

Introduction to Sociology

Probability and Statistics

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Introduction to Sociology

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

          18

          28

          31

          31

          31

         139

          21

          31

          27

          31

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          27

          24

          24

          41

          26

          14

          14

          23

         153

          21

          13

          13

          13

          46

          46

          29

          29

          29

          29

          23

          23

          23

          29

          23

          23

          52

          29

          29

Appeared

          18

          28

          31

          31

          30

         136

          21

          31

          26

          30

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          26

          12

          21

          33

          26

          12

          13

          23

         149

          17

          13

          13

          13

          46

          46

          29

          29

          26

          29

          23

          22

          23

          29

          23

          23

          52

          28

          29

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.77

  97.84

 100.00

 100.00

  96.30

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.30

  50.00

  87.50

  80.49

 100.00

  85.71

  92.86

 100.00

  97.39

  80.95

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.66

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-204A

EDU-111

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-232

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

JOUR-111

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PHY-213

PHY-214

POL-202

POL-203

POL-211

SOC-211

STAT-221

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEOG-211

HR-213

SOC-211

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College for
Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Subject

Philosophy of Education

Curriculum Development

Practice Teaching (Observation&School
Experience)
English Language-IV

Science (Basic)

Content Elective (Islamic Studies)

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Introduction to Sociology

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

Basic Economics-IV

Basic Economics LAB-IV

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Muslim Rule in South Asia (712-1526)

Foreign Policy of Pakistan (1947-1997)

Government and Poltics in Pakistan-II
(1971-2000)
Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          19

          19

          19

           2

          19

           2

          19

          21

           2

           2

           2

           7

          58

          61

         100

          54

           7

           5

           4

           4

          10

           8

          39

          61

          40

         113

          58

          11

           4

          39

          11

           4

           4

           4

          39

           8

           7

           7

          58

          60

          59

Appeared

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          19

          19

          19

           2

          19

           2

          19

          21

           2

           2

           2

           7

          54

          55

          65

          54

           4

           5

           4

           4

           8

           8

          39

          59

          38

         113

          58

          11

           4

          39

          11

           4

           4

           4

          39

           8

           6

           7

          57

          52

          58

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.10

  90.16

  65.00

 100.00

  57.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.72

  95.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

  98.28

  86.67

  98.31

Pass%

ED-302

ED-323

ED-395

EDE-106

EDE-110

EDE-176

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

SOC-211

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ECON-223

ECON-224

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-232

GEN-2006

GEOG-111

GEOG-211

GS-211

HIS-204

HIS-205

HIS-206

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Subject

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Differential Equations-II

Linear Algebra

Basic Electronics

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Introduction to Political Science

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Probability and Statistics

Introduction to Urdu

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Arabic-IV

Introduction to Business Administration

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Introduction to History

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

          72

          58

          11

          11

          46

          29

          26

           1

          18

           2

          34

          34

          11

          11

          11

           6

           6

           4

         141

          12

           9

          79

           4

           4

           4

           5

          60

          63

          29

          23

          84

          84

          84

          84

          29

          23

          23

          23

          40

          40

          40

         176

          39

          32

          40

          40

          23

          40

Appeared

          31

          58

           4

           6

          42

          16

          25

           1

          17

           1

          27

          33

          11

          11

          11

           6

           6

           4

         139

           6

           9

          43

           4

           4

           4

           5

          50

          61

          29

          22

          83

          84

          81

          84

          28

          23

          23

          23

          40

          40

          40

         176

          39

          32

          40

          40

          23

          40

Passed

  43.06

 100.00

  36.36

  54.55

  91.30

  55.17

  96.15

 100.00

  94.44

  50.00

  79.41

  97.06

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.58

  50.00

 100.00

  54.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

  96.83

 100.00

  95.65

  98.81

 100.00

  96.43

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-223

MATH-224

PHY-203

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

POL-202

POL-203

POL-211

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

STAT-221

URDU-111

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ARB-202

BADMIN-111

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-232

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

GS-211

HIS-111

HR-213

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway
Road, Lahore

Subject

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Introduction to Sociology

Probability and Statistics

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Introduction to Sociology

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

          29

          29

          29

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          13

          13

         164

          39

          27

          27

          27

          84

          84

           2

          12

          11

          18

          16

           2

          22

          25

          22

          29

          22

           2

          22

           2

           2

           2

          15

           9

           9

          16

          14

          49

           2

           2

           2

          12

Appeared

          28

          29

          29

          39

          39

          39

          38

          39

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          13

          13

         163

          30

          27

          27

          27

          80

          84

           2

          11

          11

          18

          16

           2

          22

          25

          22

          28

          22

           2

          22

           2

           2

           2

          15

           5

           7

          13

          14

          49

           2

           2

           2

          12

Passed

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  99.39

  76.92

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  55.56

  77.78

  81.25

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

POL-202

POL-203

SOC-211

STAT-221

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PHY-213

PHY-214

SOC-211

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway
Road, Lahore
Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Sambrial, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Subject

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Introduction to Sociology

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Arabic

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

Introduction to Education

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

          11

          26

          26

          26

          27

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          19

          19

          19

          26

          22

          19

          19

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          45

          26

          26

          11

          11

          18

          96

          96

         100

          96

          14

          12

          12

          12

           2

          20

          20

          20

         167

          15

          20

          20

          20

          14

Appeared

          11

          26

          26

          24

          27

          26

          26

          26

          26

          22

          26

          19

          19

          19

          26

          21

          19

          18

          19

          21

          22

          22

          22

          45

          26

          26

          10

          11

          18

          96

          96

          95

          96

          14

          12

          12

          12

           2

          20

          20

          20

         167

          15

          20

          20

          20

          14

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  84.62

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

  94.74

  86.36

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ZOOL-204

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

ENG-222

SOC-211

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

HR-213

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ACC-111

ARAB-111

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

EDU-111

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

ISE-204

Institute
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Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Subject

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Psychology-II (MAS)

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Financial Accounting (Advanced)

Mercantile Law

Money and Banking

Visual Programming Concept

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Mass Media in Pakistan

Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Advanced Financial Accounting-II

Auditing

Cost Accounting

Sales Tax Custom and Federal Excise Duty

Computer Science-II

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

Economics of Pakistan

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

Writing Workshop (MAS)

          14

          14

          15

          15

          27

          26

          26

           1

          15

          15

          15

         162

          26

          26

          20

          20

          20

          96

          96

          56

          67

          65

          63

          62

          60

          55

          55

          57

          97

          91

          53

         122

         100

          47

          47

          48

          48

           2

          21

          18

          18

          47

          62

          63

          63

         244

         103

          53

Appeared

          14

          14

          11

          14

          27

          24

          26

           1

          15

          15

          15

         160

          24

          26

          19

          19

          19

          90

          96

          30

          57

          64

          62

          58

          59

          55

          55

          57

          96

          88

          47

         109

          99

          47

          47

          48

          46

            

          17

          18

          17

          45

          61

          56

          63

         240

         102

          52

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  73.33

  93.33

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.77

  92.31

 100.00

  95.00

  95.00

  95.00

  93.75

 100.00

  53.57

  85.07

  98.46

  98.41

  93.55

  98.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.97

  96.70

  88.68

  89.34

  99.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.83

    .00

  80.95

 100.00

  94.44

  95.74

  98.39

  88.89

 100.00

  98.36

  99.03

  98.11

Pass%

ISE-205

ISE-206

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PHY-213

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

APSY-212

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

BBA-205

BBA-206

BBA-207

BBA-208

BOT-203

BOT-204

BSCS-202

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMM-205

COMM-206

COMM-207

COMM-208

COMP-212

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ECON-232

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-222

ENG-223

Institute
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Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Postgraduate College, Gojra

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Subject

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Differential Equations-II

Linear Algebra

Physical Education

Basic Electronics

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Political Science

Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Political Science-II (MAS)

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Probability and Statistics

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Linear Algebra

Psychology-II (MAS)

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Mass Media in Pakistan

Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Writing Workshop (MAS)

Introduction to Philosophy

Linear Algebra

          63

          24

          17

          61

          33

          61

          63

          64

          63

          92

          63

          24

          24

          59

          42

          44

          13

          23

          62

           5

          44

          39

          24

          24

          24

          17

           8

          11

          53

         352

          15

          15

          82

          24

          24

          24

         135

          88

           2

          34

          62

          61

          34

          68

          64

         125

          34

          10

          10

Appeared

          63

          23

          16

          61

          33

          60

          62

          63

          60

          69

          62

          11

          19

          53

          30

          39

          11

          23

          58

           5

          42

          39

          22

          23

          24

          17

           8

          11

          52

         343

          14

          14

          70

          24

          24

          24

         132

          86

           2

          29

          61

          60

          34

          67

          63

         125

          34

          10

           7

Passed

 100.00

  95.83

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

  98.36

  98.41

  98.44

  95.24

  75.00

  98.41

  45.83

  79.17

  89.83

  71.43

  88.64

  84.62

 100.00

  93.55

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

  91.67

  95.83

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.11

  97.44

  93.33

  93.33

  85.37

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.78

  97.73

 100.00

  85.29

  98.39

  98.36

 100.00

  98.53

  98.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  70.00

Pass%

ENG-232

GEN-2006

GEOG-111

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-223

MATH-224

PE-211

PHY-203

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

POL-111

POL-202

POL-203

POL-222

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

STAT-221

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

MATH-224

APSY-212

BOT-203

BOT-204

BSCS-202

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

ENG-212

ENG-223

GEN-2006

MATH-2005

Institute
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Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for
Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Subject

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Differential Equations-II

Linear Algebra

Basic Electronics

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Political Science-II (MAS)

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Advanced Financial Accounting-II

Auditing

Cost Accounting

Sales Tax Custom and Federal Excise Duty

Computer-IV

Economics of Pakistan

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

English-IV (Business Communication-II)

General Science

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Mathematics A-IV

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Introduction to Sociology

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

          10

          30

          30

          28

           5

          16

           3

          37

          27

          10

          10

          10

          34

          91

           3

           3

          61

          61

          26

          24

          24

          26

          26

          12

          12

          12

          12

          26

          12

          67

          12

          15

          26

          26

          26

           2

           2

           2

          41

          15

          15

          15

          24

          24

          21

          34

          34

          34

Appeared

           7

          29

          24

          23

           4

          16

           2

          36

          27

          10

          10

          10

          34

          90

           2

           3

          60

          60

          26

          24

          24

          26

          26

          12

          12

          12

          12

          25

          12

          67

          12

          15

          25

          26

          26

           2

           2

           2

          41

          15

          15

          15

          24

          24

          18

          34

          34

          20

Passed

  70.00

  96.67

  80.00

  82.14

  80.00

 100.00

  66.67

  97.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.90

  66.67

 100.00

  98.36

  98.36

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

  58.82

Pass%

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

MATH-223

MATH-224

PHY-203

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

POL-222

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMM-205

COMM-206

COMM-207

COMM-208

COMP-203

ECON-232

ENG-212

ENG-222

GS-211

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

MATH-203

PHY-213

PHY-214

SOC-211

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

Institute
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Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Research Methods - I

Islamic Economics

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Muslim Rule in South Asia (712-1526)

Foreign Policy of Pakistan (1947-1997)

Government and Poltics in Pakistan-II
(1971-2000)
Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Mathematics A-IV

Mathematics B-IV [Metric Spaces & Group
Theory]
Elementary Number Theory

Physics-IV (Concepts of Modern Physics)

Physics LAB-IV (Concepts of Modern
Physics)
Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Political Systems (Developing)

Pakistan Movement

Introduction to Political Science

Applied Psychology

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-IV

Statistics LAB-IV

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Cross Cultural Psychology

Ethical Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Gender Issues in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language-I

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

          34

          21

          13

          13

          13

          27

          27

          27

         131

           9

          13

          27

          34

          10

          10

          10

          27

          21

          21

          21

           9

           9

          19

          19

          19

          11

          11

           9

           9

           9

          18

          18

          10

          13

         124

           8

           8

          16

          16

          16

          34

          34

          39

          39

          39

          39

          36

          72

Appeared

          34

          14

          12

          11

          13

          27

          26

          22

         131

           9

          13

          27

          34

          10

          10

          10

          27

          18

          17

          21

           6

           7

          19

          16

          19

           9

          11

           9

           9

           9

          16

          18

          10

          12

         118

           8

           8

          16

          16

          16

          27

          34

          36

          39

          39

          39

          36

          71

Passed

 100.00

  66.67

  92.31

  84.62

 100.00

 100.00

  96.30

  81.48

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

  80.95

 100.00

  66.67

  77.78

 100.00

  84.21

 100.00

  81.82

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

  95.16

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  79.41

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.61

Pass%

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ECON-202

ECON-203A

ECON-204A

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

GEN-2006

GEOG-111

GEOG-211

GS-211

HIS-204

HIS-205

HIS-206

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-203

MATH-204

MATH-206

PHY-213

PHY-214

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

POL-202

POL-203

POL-211

PSY-111

SOC-211

STAT-203

STAT-204

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

APSY-241

APSY-242

APSY-243

ARB-111

ARB-202

BOT-203

Institute
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Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Subject

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

Philosophy of Education

Curriculum Development

Practice Teaching (Observation&School
Experience)
English Language-IV

Science (Basic)

Geography-II

English-IV (Advance Academic Reading and
Writing)
Introd. to Literature-IV(History of Literature-
II)
Introd. to Linguistics-IV(The Structure of
Englis)
English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Technical & Business Writing (IT)

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Geography

General Science

Citizenship Education (Human Rights)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Islamic Studies-II

Web Engineering

Software Engineering

Data Structure and Algorithm

Data Structure and Algorithm LAB

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Linear Algebra

Physical Education

Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Probability and Statistics

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Tehqeeq o Tanqeed (Bunyadi Mubahas)

Tehreer o Insha (Practice)

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Arabic-IV

Botany-IV (Plant Physiology and Ecology)

Botany LAB-IV (Plant Physiology and
Ecology)
Chemistry-IV (General Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-IV (General Chemistry)

Computer-IV

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

          72

          78

          72

          37

          23

          21

          21

          21

          22

          21

          37

          37

          37

         126

          18

          35

          37

          18

          37

          38

          36

          36

          18

          18

          18

          22

          18

          35

          35

          11

          39

          35

          35

          35

         166

          18

          18

          18

          18

          72

          72

          17

          34

          34

          34

          34

          17

          51

Appeared

          72

          68

          72

          35

          23

          21

          21

          21

          22

          21

          37

          35

          36

         126

          18

          33

          36

          18

          35

          36

          35

          31

          18

          18

          18

          22

          17

          34

          26

          11

          38

          34

          34

          25

         165

          18

          18

          18

          18

          65

          72

          17

          33

          34

          27

          34

          16

          51

Passed

 100.00

  87.18

 100.00

  94.59

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.59

  97.30

 100.00

 100.00

  94.29

  97.30

 100.00

  94.59

  94.74

  97.22

  86.11

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

  97.14

  74.29

 100.00

  97.44

  97.14

  97.14

  71.43

  99.40

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.28

 100.00

 100.00

  97.06

 100.00

  79.41

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

Pass%

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ED-302

ED-323

ED-395

EDE-106

EDE-110

EDE-156

ENG-204

ENG-205

ENG-206

ENG-212

ENG-232

GEN-2006

GEOG-211

GS-211

HR-213

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206

ISE-221

IT-205

IT-206

IT-207

IT-208

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

MATH-224

PE-211

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

STAT-221

URDU-204

URDU-205

URDU-206

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ARB-202

BOT-203

BOT-204

CHEM-203

CHEM-204

COMP-203

ENG-212

Institute
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Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Mustafi College for Women, Faisalabad

Subject

Introduction to Philosophy

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

Linear Algebra

Applied Mathematics

Modern Physics

Basic Electronics

Physics Lab-IV

Introduction to Sociology

Zoology-IV (Physiology)

Zoology LAB-IV (Physiology)

Arabic-IV

Computer-IV

English-IV (English for Practical Aims)

Islamic History-II

Tafseer-III

Islam and Modern Political Toughts

          14

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          34

          34

          34

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Appeared

          14

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          13

          14

          14

          34

          34

          34

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***
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ISE-206

MATH-2005

MATH-2006

PHYS-2002

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2604L

SOC-211

ZOOL-203

ZOOL-204

ARB-202

COMP-203

ENG-212

ISE-204

ISE-205

ISE-206
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